Features
•	 Compatible with Avago Versatile Link Family of con-
nectors and fiber optic components
•	 1 mm diameter Plastic Optical Fiber (POF) in 3 grades:
-	 Commercial POF with 0.22dB/m typical attenuation
(0°C to 70°C)
-	 Standard POF with 0.22 dB/m typical attenuation
(-40°C to 85°C)

HFBR-4593Z Polishing Kit
7
Ordering Guide for POF Cable
For Example:
HFBR-RUD500Z is a Standard Attenuation, Unconnectored,
Duplex, 500 meter cable.
HFBR-RLS001Z is a Standard Attenuation, Latching Simplex
Connectored, Simplex, 1 meter cable.
HFBR-RMD010Z is a Standard Attenuation, Standard Du-
plex Connectored, Duplex, 10 meter cable.
HFBR-RMD100Z is a Standard Attenuation, Standard Du-
plex Connectored, Duplex, 100 meter cable.
Ordering Guide for POF Connectors and Accessories
Plastic Optical Fiber Connectors
HFBR-4501Z	 Gray Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4511Z	 Blue Simplex Connector/Crimp Ring
HFBR-4503Z	 Gray Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4513Z	 Blue Simplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4506Z	 Parchment Duplex Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4516Z	 Gray Duplex Latching Connector with Crimp Ring
HFBR-4505Z	 Gray Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
HFBR-4515Z	 Blue Adapter (Bulkhead/Feedthrough)
Plastic Optical Fiber Accessories
HFBR-4522Z	 500 HFBR-0500 Products Port Plugs
HFBR-4525Z	 1000 Simplex Crimp Rings
HFBR-4526Z	 500 Duplex Crimp Rings
HFBR-4593Z	 Polishing Kit (one polishing tool, two pieces 600 grit
	 abrasive paper, and two pieces 3 µm pink lapping film)
HFBR-4597Z	 Plastic Fiber Crimping Tool
Cable Length Tolerances:
The plastic cable length tolerances are: +10%/-0%.
NOTE: By convention, pre-connectored simplex POF ca-
bles have gray and blue colored connectors on the op-
posite ends of the same fiber; although oppositely col-
ored, the connectors are mechanically identical. Duplex
POF cables with duplex connectors use color- coded
markings on the duplex fiber cable to differentiate be-
tween the channel.
Note: Not all possible combinations reflect available part numbers.
Please contact your local Avago representative for a list of current available cable part numbers.
Connector Code
U = Unconnectored
N = Standard Simplex Connectors
L = Latching Simplex Connectors
M = Standard Duplex Connectors
T = Latching Duplex Connectors
Cable Code
C = Commercial POF
R = Standard Attenuation POF
E = Extra Low Loss POF
HFBR-
Channel Code
S = Simplex Cable
D = Duplex Zipcord Cable
Length Code
(measured from tip of connector to tip of
connector)
Maximum 500 meters (not in 1 meter
increments).
See www.avagotech.com/fiber/cables
e.g., 015 = 15 meters
ROHS Compliant
Z
8
Bulkhead Feedthrough or Panel Mounting for HFBR-4501Z/4511Z Simplex Connectors
Attachment to Avago Versatile Link Fiber Optic Components
Connector Applications
9
Versatile Link Mechanical Dimensions
All dimensions in mm (inches).
All dimensions ±0.25 mm unless otherwise specified.
Fiber Optic Cable Dimensions
Bulkhead Feedthrough with Two HFBR-4501Z/4511Z Connectors
HFBR-4505Z (Gray)/4515Z (Blue) Adapters
Panel Mounting – Bulkhead Feedthrough
1.0 POF
(0.039)
0.230 HCS
(0.009)
Versatile Link Mechanical Dimensions, continued